
Hopewell Valley Senior Advisory Board
 Monthly Meeting    February 18, 2015

Agenda

Notice Public Meeting

Approval of Minutes

Senior Services Coordinator Report

Chair Report

Liaisons Report

Public Comment

Committee Reports

 Explorations
 
Old Business

New Business

Adjournment

Next Meeting:  March 18, 2015



Anne Bolick...737-6471...Hpwl. Twp. (16)
 77Lexington Drive, Pennington, NJ 08534
 meloranne@aol.com

Rosaline Fleming...466-0405...462-3382...Hpwl. Boro (16)
 2 Eaton Court, Hopewell, NJ 08525-1619
 rtfleming@verizon.net

Pasquale Ferraro...737-7730...Hpwl. Twp. (16)
 18 Chicory Lane, Pennington, NJ 08534
 pfer18@msn

Jean Harrington...466-9127...Hpwl. Boro (16)
 20 Hart Avenue, Hopewell, NJ 08525
 jean_harrington@verizon.net

Lawrence Mansier...737-0863...Hpwl. Twp. (16)
 607 Scotch Road, Pennington, NJ 08534
 mansier@comcast.net

Sebastian Panebianco...818-1014...Hpowl. Twp. (15)
 10 Temple Court, Pennington, NJ 08534
 psonlo@aol.com

Stanley Saperstein...737-9364...Hpwl. Twp. (15)
 103 Corrine Drive, Pennington, NJ 08534
 woodcarver@artisansofthevalley.com

Nils Stout...737-1503...468-0603...Penn. Boro (15)
 130 West Welling Avenue, Pennington, NJ 08534
 nilsednas@aol.com

Weed Tucker...737-1384...731-8605...Penn. Boro (16)
 92 Woolsey Court, Pennington, NJ 08534
 weedtucker@aol.com

 Senior Services Coordinator 
Abigail Meletti, LSW...737-0605 ext. 692  
 Senior Services Coordinator
 201 Washingon Crossing Road Pennington Rd,  
 Titusville, NJ 08560
 ameletti@hopewelltwp.org
 Abigail Meletti...240-5136
 65 S. MainStreet, Lambertville,NJ 08530
 abigailmeletti@gmail.com
  Liaisons

Joseph Lawver...818-9522….(609-937-6177)...Penn. Boro
 304 Burd Street, Peningtong, NJ 08534
 jlawver@penningtonboro.org

Harvey Lester...444-8765...Hpwl. Twp.
 30 Continental Lane, Titusvile, NJ 08560
 hlester@hopewelltwp.org

Robert Lewis...807-1000….333-0012...Hpwl. Boro
 robert@lewisnorth.com

Chris Fossel...Hpwl. Boro
 cmfossel@gmail.com
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